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Proposta Tutor CdS Ostetricia

1)Acciardi Carmela
2)Di Bitonto Grazia

3)Schiralli Anna

Antonacci Fabiola

Cantatore Salvatora
Carella Anna Maria

Cazzolla Rosanna
Cortese Antonella

De Nora Antonietta

Forese Giulia
Labianca Rosaria
Marziliano Maria
Partipilo Anna
Poliseno Maria
Corcelli Francesca
De Rosaria Grazia
Roberti Leonarda
Rubini Tiziana
Scigliano Rosa
Tricarico Vincenza
Giove Gabriella

Borghese Olimpia
Brucoli Daniela
Caggiano Maria
Caggiano Rosanna

A.A. 2019/2020

Sala operatoria

4)Sparascio M. Antonietta ( Universitaria)

Sala Parto

Ambulatori

Casamassima Giacoma (Universitaria)
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13)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Chimienti Rosa

Galliani Domenica
Garofalo Isabella

Laruccia M. Giuseppa
Minervini Maria

Petrosillo Luciana

Pucci Maria ( Universitaria)
Spadaro Carmela

Degenza

Candidi Virginia
Canneo Luigia
Genovese M. Stella
Lavopa Rita

Ruoto Francesca
Tondi Eva

Bari 16/10/2019

Il Direttore delle Attivita Didattiche
CdS Ostetricia
F.to Fernanda Leo



